06/16/09
15:41

Number

09C16938
09C16932
09C16886
09C16869
09C16986
09C16885
09C16905
09C16857
09C16866
09C16871
09C16973
09C16975
09C16891
09C16913

Total

Law Incident Summary Report, by Nature

Time and Date

Coeur d'Alene

Nature

Police

Address

Agency: COEUR D'ALENE POLICE DEPT

16:
15:
10:
08:
19:
10:
12:
06:
07:
08:
02:
03:
11:
13:

07:
18:
17:
19:
35:
:29
: 33
:23
:52
30:
:52
56:
01:
16:

17
30
47
43

57

09
44
10
27
48

02

54
07
36

06/15/09
06/15/09
06/15/09
06/15/09
06/15/09
06/15/09
06/15/09
06/15/09
06/15/09
06/15/09
06/16/09
06/16/09
06/15/09
06/15/09

Accident Unk
Burglary Auto
Burglary Res
Found Property
Found Property
Graffiti
Harassment, Phon
Juvenile Proble
Mal Injury

Mal Injury

Mal Injury

Sex Offense
Theft Grand
Theft Grand

Incidents for This Agency: 14

3534 N GOVERNMENT WAY, COE
698 W WILBUR AVE, COEUR D'
3810 N BELMONT RD, COEUR D
1014 E MCFARLAND AVE, COEU
1019 W DAVIDSON AVE, COEUR
11TH ST DOCK, COEUR D'ALEN
692 W WILBUR AVE, COEUR D'
2101 N ST MICHELLE DR, COE
1022 W DAVIDSON AVE, COEUR
414 E SHERMAN AVE, COEUR D
712 N 10TH ST, COEUR D'ALE
5858 N CHRISTOPHER DR, COE
1106 E SHERMAN AVE, COEUR
317 E SHERMAN AVE, COEUR D

84
84
84
81
82
84
82
81

Report Includes:

All dates between
All agencies matching "CDA®
All officers

All dispositions

All natures

All locations
All cities
All clearance codes matching

All observed offenses
All reported offenses
All offense codes
All circumstance codes

6"

"06:00:00 06/15/09° and "06:00:00 06/16/09°

*** End of Report /tmp/rptTKKMEa-rplwisr.r4 1 ***
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